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2020/08
07-12-2020
MR. FAISAL

RAZA / BASIT
2020/08
KARACHI

 
W
KARACHI

N/A
DENIM JEANS & JACKETS

09-12-2020
08-12-2020
Raza Abbas
nmzassociates@gmail.com

Pk110521 
RAZA/BASIT
KASHIF
DENIM

KARACHI-PAKISTAN
S11200 & S11201
MENS JACKET JEANS
L.BLUE/DK. BLUE/
BLACK SAND

JACKET S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
JENAS 28-44 (30-32-34INSEAM)

2 OF 2

YES 28/11/2020

FAIL (RELEASED ON L/G)

S11200      Pk110521      11320     11268          11268   99.54%     1008     8.94%      90            0           0
S11201      Pk110521       5880        5832           5832   99.18%       480     8.23%      40            0           0

                                        17200      17100        17100   99.41%      1488     8.70%      130          0           0                                                                                                                   



BUYER

0

Page 2 of 10

NMZ 
Associates

all about clothing
Karachi-Pakistan

LT BLUE (CARTON NOS. NOT GIVEN AT THE TIME OF INSP)
DK BLUE (CARTON NOS. NOT GIVEN AT THE TIME OF INSP)
BLACK JACKET (A-03/11/17/27/43/51/88/119/113 B-7/19/27/33/37
MIX 1 & 2
BLACK JEANS (CARTON NOS. NOT GIVEN AT THE TIME OF INSP) 

125(ASSORTMENT) 65 (SAMPLING)

JUST ACCEPTED AS CLOSE TO 100% (BUT NOT ALLOW LESS SHIPMENT IN NEXT ORDER)

S11200      FAIL                        FAIL         FAIL            FAIL        FAIL          PASS            FAIL            VARIATIONS
S11201      FAIL                        FAIL         FAIL            FAIL        FAIL          PASS            FAIL            VARIATIONS

S11200     FAIL                                            WRONG ASSORTMENT
S11201     FAIL                                            WRONG ASSORTMENT

06:00 PM 11:30 PM

RAZA/BASIT FAISAL/JAWED

APPROVED PP FOR REF.
N/A
YES

Inspection
Result
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S11200         Pk011521   BLACK SAND      144                       
                        

S11201         Pk011521   BLACK SAND      72                       
                        

LOOSE THREAD
SHADING
DAMAGE RIVETS COLOR
INSIDE PATCH PEELED OFF
UNCUT THREAD
DRAWSTRING DAMAGE
PULLED OFF MAIN BUTTON
FABRIC DEFECT
LT. COLOR BRUSH STROKE

SLANTED LABEL PATCH
LOOSE THREAD
SHADDING

5
4

4

1
1

5
4

1

1

5

2

7   15    11   

1
2
1

1) BRUSH STROKE IS NOT EVEN 2) SHADING WITHIN THE BLISTER
3) PEALED OFF BLACK COATED BUTTON COLOR

S11200 JEANS  / S11201 JACKET Pk011521

58X30X19CM JEANS                 58X36X22CM JACKET
10.95 GROSS 9.95 NET                14.40 GROSS (B)
                                                        13.45 GROSS (A)

ASSORTED PACK

FAIR
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S11200         Pk011521   DARK BLUE       144                       
                        

S11201         Pk011521   DARK BLUE       72                       
                        

FABRIC DEFECT
BROKEN KAJ
UNSECURE BELT POINT
BACKRISE WEAVY
POOR CREASE WISKERS
LIGHT COLOR BRUSH STRKE
MISSING COLOR STROKE
PATCHY STROKE
SLIP BARTACK
UNCUT THREAD
SLIP STITCH
PATCH PEEL OFF
PUCKERING AT RIP
BROKEN STITCH
WASH STREAK
SPOT
RED RIVET DAMAGE
UNEVEN BUTTON PLACEMENT
OVER STITCHING
LOOSE THREAD
BLASTING VARIATION
SHADING
PLACKET STITCHING WRONG

6   26    20   

1) BRUSH STROKE IS TOO LIGHT 2) SHADING WITHIN THE BLISTER

S11200 JEANS  / S11201 JACKET Pk011521

58X30X19CM JEANS                 58X36X22CM JACKET
10.95 GROSS 9.95 NET                14.40 GROSS (B)
                                                        13.45 GROSS (A)

ASSORTED PACK

POOR

1
2
1
1
3
3
1
1
1

1
1

1
2
1
6

1

3
1

6
1
2
3
3

6

1
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S11200         Pk011521   LIGHT BLUE       144                       
                        

S11201         Pk011521   LIGHT BLUE       72                       
                        

UNCUT THREAD AT DRAWSTRING
SPOT
UNCUT THREAD AT ZIGZAG RIP
DAMAGED RED RIVET

SPOT
LABEL CENTER OUT
UNCUT THREAD
BROKEN STITCH
POCKET BAG DAMAGED
BACK BUTTON PLACEMENT OUT
BARTAK AT WRONG PLACE
BROKEN LOOSE STITCH
UNEVEN HEM
CARE LABEL MISSING
ALTER STITCHING

2   33   19   

SHADING WITHIN THE BLISTER

S11200 JEANS  / S11201 JACKET Pk011521

58X30X19CM JEANS                 58X36X22CM JACKET
10.95 GROSS 9.95 NET                14.40 GROSS (B)
                                                        13.45 GROSS (A)

ASSORTED PACK

POOR

1
1
10

2

1
10
5
1

1

1

10

4

1
2
1

1

2
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FOUND WRONG ASSORTMENT AND RESORTED AND CORRECT

130

OK

OK

OK

SHIPPING MARKS ARE POORLY COVERED WITH CARTON TAPE

S11200              ALL                 ALL                    44 PIECES              OK                      
S11201              ALL                 ALL                    44 PIECES              OK                      

SPECS ARE OK 

N/A
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PASS

PASS

OK

OK

OK

N/A

FINISHING FLOOR

TABLE NEEDS TO BE NEAT AND TIDY.
































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































